
 

 

Alameda City Contacts and Publicly Held Meetings 
 
*Meetings are usually held in Council Chambers at City Hall Address 2263 Santa Clara Avenue, Alameda, 
CA 94501.  Due to COVID-19 Restrictions, meeting are currently held on Zoom. To attend, please sign up 
through the Alameda City web site. https://www.alamedaca.gov/Home 
 
Alameda City Council: (Meets the 1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month at 7:00 p.m.)  
City’s calendar: https://alameda.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx 
 
Members     Email      Appointment  Expires  
Mayor Marilyn Ezzy Ashcraft  mezzyashcraft@alamedaca.gov  2018  2022  
Vice Mayor Malia Vella   mvella@alamedaca.gov   2016  2024 
Councilmember Tony Daysog   tdaysog@alamedaca.gov  2018  2022 
Councilmember Trish H. Spencer tspencer@alamedaca.gov  2020  2024 
Councilmember John Knox White  jknoxwhite@alamedaca.gov  2018  2022 
Mailing Address: Alameda City Hall, 2263 Santa Clara Avenue, Alameda, CA 94501, (510) 747-7400 
 
 
Historic Advisory Board:  (First Thursday of each month at 7:00 p.m.) 
Members  Appointment   Expires 
Lynn Jones  06/21/2016 06/30/2021 
Alvin Lau  06/19/2018 06/30/2022 
Norman Sanchez 01/03/2017 06/30/2021 
Thomas Saxby  07/01/2016 06/30/2024 
Jenn Wit  09/04/2018 06/30/2022 
Contact: Allen Tai, Board Secretary &Planning Services Manager  
  (510) 747-6888 atai@alamedaca.gov 
 
Planning Board:  (2nd and 4th Mondays of each month at 7 p.m.)  
Members   Email     Appointment  Expires  
Xiomara Cisneros xcisneros@alamedaca.gov  10/6/2020 6/30/2021 
Ronald Curtis   rcurtis@alamedaca.gov  7/1/2016  6/30/2024  
Hanson Hom  hhom@alamedaca.gov  7/2/2019 6/30/2023  
Rona Rothenberg  rrothenberg@alamedaca.gov  10/16/2018 6/30/2022 
Teresa Ruiz   truiz@alamedaca.gov  7/2/2019  6/30/2023  
Asheshh Saheba asaheba@alamedaca.gov  9/4/2018  6/30/2022  
Alan H. Teague   ateague@alamedaca.gov  9/5/2017  6/30/2021  
Contact:  Nancy McPeak, nmcpeak@alamedaca.gov, 510-747-6854 
 
Open Government Commission:   (1st Monday of the month as needed at 7:00 p.m.) 
Members   Appointment  Expires  
Serena Chen  01/05/2021 12/17/2024  
Krystal LoPilato   01/05/2021 12/20/2022 
Carmen Reid   01/05/2021 12/17/2024 
Rasheed Shabazz 01/02/2019 12/20/2022 
Ruben Tilos  01/02/2019  12/20/2022 
Contact: Lara Weisiger, City Clerk, lweisiger@alamedaca.gov, 510-747-4800 
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Recreation and Park Commission:  (2ndThursday of each month at 7:00 p.m.) 
Members  Appointment  Expires 
Adrienne Alexander  07/10/2018 06/30/2022 
Vacant   03/05/2019 06/05/2022 
Ron Limoges  09/10/2017 06/30/2023 
Tara Navarro  07/02/2019 06/30/2023 
Eric Robbins  07/10/2018 06/30/2022 
 
 

Alameda Citizen Participation 
 

*Receive Emails regarding upcoming meetings and agendas: 
https://www.alamedaca.gov/GOVERNMENT/Agendas-Minutes-Announcements  
 
*Learn more about your City Council Members, the various City Boards and City Commissions: 
https://www.alamedaca.gov/GOVERNMENT/Boards & Commissions (alamedaca.gov) 
 
*When contacting a City Council or Board member regarding an upcoming agenda item, please make 
sure to cc your email and/or letter to cleck@alamedaca.gov if you want your correspondence entered 
into the record. 
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